1/16 to 2 in. sizes
NPT, BSP, and SAE threads
Tube and Pipe Socket
and Butt Weld
316 SS, Alloy 400, Alloy C-276,
carbon steel, and brass
AN 37° Flared

24 1 1/2
32 2
How to Order
Options
Designator Option
-10K 10K Fittings
-XP98 Per ASTM G93 Level C
-XP97 No Lube
1st End Size 2nd End Size
The Trufit Pipe Fittings Catalog contains part numbers for the most common fitting types and sizes.  Other
configurations are available.  To request other configurations, use the guides on pages 7 and 8 to build a part
number or contact SSP customer service.
H
ow
 to O
rder
Technical Inforation
08
Options
Designator Option
-10K 10K Fittings
-BN Nitrile O-ring
-V FKM O-rings
-XP98 Clean Per
ASTM G93 Level C
-XP97 No Lube
All Other Fittings
Material
Designator Material
IB Brass
ISS 316 Stainless Steel
IM Alloy 400/R405
IHC Alloy C-276
ISS    T     4        MST        2        MC      -10K
Material Brand 1st End Type Options1st End Size 2nd End Size
Nominal Size
Designator Size SAE Thread
2 1/8 5/16-24
3 3/16 3/8-24
4 1/4 7/16-20
5 5/16 1/2-20
6 3/8 9/16-18
8 1/2 3/4-16
10 5/8 7/8-14
12 3/4 1 1/16-12
16 1 1 5/16-12
20 1 1/4 1 5/8-12
24 1 1/2 1 7/8-12
32 2 2 1/2-12
Fitting Type
Part Description
AN 37° Male AN
ANF 37° Female AN
CGP Countersunk SAE Plug
FC Female Connector
 FST Female SAE
GP SAE Plug
ME Male Elbow
MRS Male BSPP
MRT Male BSPT
MST Male SAE
2nd End Type
How to Order
SAE, BSPP, BSPT, and AN 37°
Fittings and Adapters
Fitting Type
Part Description
MPTS Male Pipe Weld x Tube
Socket Weld
MTTS Male Tube Weld x Tube
 Socket Weld
TSFC Tube Socket Female Connector
TSFE Tube Socket Female Elbow
TSMC Tube Socket Male Connector
TSME Tube Socket Male Elbow
TSU Tube Socket Union
TSUC Tube Socket Union Cross
TSUE Tube Socket Union Elbow
TSUT Tube Socket Union Tee
TSWU Tube Socket Weld Union
Material
Designator Material
ISS 316 Stainless Steel
IM Alloy 400
IHC Alloy C-276
Nominal Size
Designator Size
2 1/8
3 3/16
4 1/4
5 5/16
6 3/8
8 1/2
10 5/8
12 3/4
16 1
20 1 1/4
24 1 1/2
32 2
Weld & Braze Fittings
ISS    T     6        TSFC      4
Material Brand 1st Fitting Type1st End Size 2nd End Size
Tube Weld, Pipe Weld Fittings and Adapters
Options
09
w
w
w.m
ySSP.com
Couplings Cap & Plugs
HRCG PP HHP14
Tee
PT ST BT MT19 19 20
15 16
20
Pipe Tee Street Tee
Hex Coupling
Branch Tee Male Tee
Cross
Hex Reducing
Coupling
Pipe Cross
21
14
PCS
HCG
Adapters
Pipe Cap
Vent Protector Bushing
Pipe Plug Hollow Hex Plug
Nipples
RA 17
Adapter